Blutspenden in 32805 Horn-Bad Meinberg bis zum 19.12.2025

Fr
Fr
Di
Fr
Fr

25.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.08.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

21.10.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

28.11.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

19.12.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Horn-Bad Meinberg 32805 - Horn
Gymnasium Horn-Bad Meinberg
Sudholzweg 31

Bad Meinberg 32805
Grundschule am Silvaticum
Am Millerberg 5

Horn-Bad Meinberg 32805 - Horn
Yoga Vidya Bad Meinberg
Yogaweg 7

Bad Meinberg 32805
Grundschule am Silvaticum
Am Miillerberg 5

Horn-Bad Meinberg 32805 - Horn
Gymnasium Horn-Bad Meinberg
Siudholzweg 31



