Blutspenden in 32805 Horn-Bad Meinberg bis zum 19.12.2025

Fr	25.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Horn-Bad Meinberg 32805 - Horn Gymnasium Horn-Bad Meinberg Südholzweg 31
Fr	29.08.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Bad Meinberg 32805 Grundschule am Silvaticum Am Müllerberg 5
Di	21.10.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Horn-Bad Meinberg 32805 - Horn Yoga Vidya Bad Meinberg Yogaweg 7
Fr	28.11.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Bad Meinberg 32805 Grundschule am Silvaticum Am Müllerberg 5
Fr	19.12.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Horn-Bad Meinberg 32805 - Horn Gymnasium Horn-Bad Meinberg Südholzweg 31